
  February 2023  
  CLASSIFIED SECTION

 
 
FOR SALE 
 
 

BRETTON WOODS REAL ESTATE STORE 
UPPER LAMONT 2 BD 2 BATH ON GOLF COURSE. 
$349,900. RENTALS ALSO AVAILABLE.  
STRATHMORE EAST EQUITIES -631-698-3400  
JIM ELSTROTH - 631-833-5552 
 
 
 
FOR RENT 

 
GALAXY FOR RENT 
2 BDR, 2 BATH RANCH STYLE UNIT. LIVING ROOM, 
DINING ROOM, EAT-IN KITCH, SELF-CLEANING 
OVEN, DISHWASHER, BUILT 
IN MICROWAVE, W/D, REFRIG/ICE MAKER, 
CENTRAL A/C, WINDOW TREATMENTS, WALK-IN 
CLOSETS. NEAR PARKING AND 
HANDICAP RAMP $2950. PLUS ELECTRIC. NO 
PETS. GREAT LOCATION. CALL OWNER: 631-698-
7070 OR 516-810-8236 
 
 

PLEASE NOTE:  
Condos 1, 7 & 9 DO NOT permit any pets. 

Condos 3 & 8 DO NOT allow dogs. 

No commercial vehicles, as defined by the 

Bretton Woods HOA are permitted.   

For more information call 698-4861. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

SERVICES  
 

CHORES GALORE AND MORE 
HOUSECLEANING –HOUSEKEEPING –SHOPPING/  
ERRANDS –DRIVING/ DR. VISITS- ORGANIZING/ 
PURGING –COMPANION CARE –EXPERIENCED 
PET CARE, 24 HR.  HOUSE SITTING NOW 
AVAILABLE CALL DOREEN 631-721-6096  
 
 
 


